
1st Men's Parallel Giant Slalom MON 23 DEC 2019

Start Time 18:15

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2019/20

OFFICIAL RESULT

Alta Badia (ITA)

Rank Bib Name Level
FIS

Code

Year of

Birth
NSA Net Time

Qual.
Time

Ski
1/16th

Time

1 16 422278 WINDINGSTAD Rasmus 1993 NOR Big Final 20.57 42.62 Rossignol42.07

2 2 202437 LUITZ Stefan 1992 GER Big Final 20.98 42.17 Rossignol41.88

3 5 54031 LEITINGER Roland 1991 AUT Small Final 20.79 42.34 Fischer41.34

4 6 421669
NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif
Kristian

1987 NOR Small Final 21.94 42.37 Rossignol42.03

5 8 422729 BRAATHEN Lucas 2000 NOR 5th/6th place 21.08 42.43 Atomic41.80

6 26 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias 1993 SWE 5th/6th place 21.74 42.79 Head41.84

7 4 422304 KRISTOFFERSEN Henrik 1994 NOR 7th/8th place 20.96 42.23 Rossignol42.07

8 30 511896 MURISIER Justin 1992 SUI 7th/8th place 21.35 42.87 Nordica42.00

9 10 512182 MEILLARD Loic 1996 SUI 1/8th 20.91 42.44 Rossignol41.73

10 19 194935 FAVROT Thibaut 1994 FRA 1/8th 21.02 42.69 Dynastar42.40

11 11 54252 RASCHNER Dominik 1994 AUT 1/8th 21.11 42.57 Rossignol42.23

12 15 6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan 1992 USA 1/8th 21.51 42.62 Rossignol42.16

13 1 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 1992 NOR 1/8th 22.48 41.76 Atomic41.17

14 21 6532084 RADAMUS River 1998 USA 1/8th DNF 42.73 Rossignol41.85

15 20 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu 1992 FRA 1/8th DNF 42.72 Head42.04

16 24 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel 1992 RUS 1/8th DNF 42.74 Rossignol42.06

17 12 561244 KRANJEC Zan 1992 SLO 1/16th 41.91 42.58 Rossignol41.91

18 3 202597 SCHMID Alexander 1994 GER 1/16th 42.13 42.22 Head42.13

19 23 202764 MEISEN Bastian 1996 GER 1/16th 42.27 42.7342.27

19 29 53889 HIRSCHBUEHL Christian 1990 AUT 1/16th 42.27 42.86 Rossignol42.27

21 13 422469 SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens 1996 NOR 1/16th 42.33 42.59 Rossignol42.33

21 18 54170 MATT Michael 1993 AUT 1/16th 42.33 42.68 Rossignol42.33

23 28 531799 FORD Tommy 1989 USA 1/16th 42.64 42.84 Head42.64

24 14 422732 McGRATH Atle Lie 2000 NOR 1/16th 42.91 42.61 Head42.91

25 31 380335 ZUBCIC Filip 1993 CRO 1/16th 45.87 42.90 Atomic45.87

26 7 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis 1991 FRA 1/16th DNF/21.08 42.38 Head-

27 9 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 1988 SUI 1/16th DNF/DNS 42.44 Atomic-

28 17 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes 1995 ITA 1/16th DNF/21.05 42.65 Rossignol-

29 22 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon 1995 ITA 1/16th 21.10/DNF 42.73 Atomic-

30 25 561322 HADALIN Stefan 1995 SLO 1/16th DNF/20.94 42.77 Rossignol-

31 27 501324 OLSSON Matts 1988 SWE 1/16th 20.97/DNF 42.81 Head-

32 32 180666 TORSTI Samu 1991 FIN 1/16th DSQ/20.89 42.91 Nordica-
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